Publications

MELIKYAN GROUP STATISTICS

Reviews & Book Chapters

Papers
Books

New reactions discovered

Scientific citation score

Patents

Presentations total including:

national/international conferences

including invited talks

invited talks at academic institutions

public hearings on carcinogens and reproductive toxicants

at the state and federal agencies
expert depositions and trial testimonies on carcinogens

and reproductive toxicants

invited public presentations

radio interviews

TV interviews

Chairing sessions at National and Regional ACS Meetings

Petitioning state and federal agencies to protect American public

from carcinogens and reproductive toxicants
Public outreach: Explaining chemistry to the general public

number of views of the health-related youtube videos

84

76

626

129
63

17
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32,695



Student presentations
including presentations by undergraduate students
Student awards
including awards received by undergraduates
Student proposals total (funded)
including proposals by undergraduate students (funded)
Graduate student theses
Number of research students
including undergraduate students
Total number of student-semesters
including undergraduate students
Number of papers published with undergraduate students

Number of undergraduate students co-authoring papers

110
62

48

31
29(24)
14(13)
12

84

72
450
288
39

56

Number of papers published with CSUN undergraduate students 20

Number of CSUN undergraduate students co-authoring papers

36



