## MELIKYAN GROUP STATISTICS

Publications	84
Reviews & Book Chapters	8
Papers	76
Books	1
New reactions discovered	4
Scientific citation score	626
Patents	3
Presentations total including:	129
national/international conferences	63
including invited talks	7
invited talks at academic institutions	<b>17</b>
public hearings on carcinogens and reproductive toxicants	
at the state and federal agencies	1
expert depositions and trial testimonies on carcinogens	
and reproductive toxicants	4
invited public presentations	30
radio interviews	9
TV interviews	5
Chairing sessions at National and Regional ACS Meetings	6
Petitioning state and federal agencies to protect American pub	lic
from carcinogens and reproductive toxicants	1
Public outreach: Explaining chemistry to the general public	
number of views of the health-related youtube videos	32,69!

Student presentations	110
including presentations by undergraduate students	62
Student awards	48
including awards received by undergraduates	31
Student proposals total (funded)	29(24)
including proposals by undergraduate students (funded)	14(13)
Graduate student theses	12
Number of research students	84
including undergraduate students	<b>72</b>
Total number of student-semesters	450
including undergraduate students	288
Number of papers published with undergraduate students	39
Number of undergraduate students co-authoring papers	56
Number of papers published with CSUN undergraduate students	20
Number of CSUN undergraduate students co-authoring papers	36